IOV

australia

International Dairy Week

Saturday 18 — Thursday 23 January 2025

INITIAL PROGRAM OF EVENTS

SATURDAY 18 JANUARY 2025

12.00PM
4.00PM

Showmanship Clinic

Tatura's 3rd Annual Food Truck Festival

SUNDAY 19 JANUARY 2025

9.00AM
11.00AM
2.00PM
4.30PM
7.30PM

Non Denominational Church Service & Morning Tea
The Holstein Australia Youth Challenge

VASA State Junior Judging & Parading
Showmanship Classes & Fancy Dress

Industry Q & A/ Exhibitor Welcome BBQ

MONDAY 20 JANUARY 2025

8.00am
3.00pm
3.00pm

National All Breeds Youth Show
Australia's National Red & White Show

Australia's National lllawarra Show

TUESDAY 21 JANUARY 2025

8.00am
8.00am
9.00am
11.30am
3.00pm

Australia's National Ayrshire Show
Australia's National Guernsey Show
Seminar Series

Australia's National brown Swiss Show

Australia's National Jersey Heifer Show

WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2025

8.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
1.30pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Australia's National Jersey Cow Show

Seminar Series

Sponsor Highlight Hour

Australia's National Holstein Heifer Show

IDW Interbreed - Junior Champion Presentation
STG Australia Create The Future Sale

THURSDAY 23 JANUARY 2025

8.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

25/04/2024 —

Australia's National Holstein Cow Show

Sponsor Highlight & Maxcare Challenge

Australia's National Holstein Cow Show (Continues)
Lex Bunn & Bette Hall Memorial Award Presentations
IDW Interbreed - Intermediate Champion Presentation
IDW Interbreed - Senior Champion Presentation

IDW Interbreed - Supreme Champion Presentation

International Dairy Week 2025: INITIAL SCHEDULE
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